RABINDRANATH TORE UNIVERSITY

B.A./B.Sc. Fourth Semester Examination Schedule

September, 2021.
Examination Time- 10:00A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
Date Day Time
10:00A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
25-09-2021 Saturday Honours 4.1 (Arts/Sc.)
MIL( ASM/BEN/HIN/MAN), ALT/E
27-09-2021 Monday Honours 4.2
(Arts/Sc.)
28-09-2021 Tuesday Honours 4.3
(Arts/Sc.)
29-09-2021 Wednesday Chemistry (DSC/GE)
30-09-2021 Thursday Assamese (GE /DSC),
Bengali(GE /DSC)
Hindi(GE /DSC)
Manipuri(GE /DSC)
Physics (GE /DSC)
01-10-2021 Friday Mathematics(GE /DSC)
Botany(GE /DSC)
Education(GE /DSC)
04-10-2021 Monday Economics(GE /DSC)
05-10-2021 Tuesday Statistics(GE /DSC)
Zoology(GE /DSC)
Political Science(GE /DSC)
07-10-2021 Thursday History(GE /DSC)
08-10-2021 Friday All SEC (Arts/Sc.)

Date: 14'" September,2021

*The Date of practical examinations in different subjects will be notified after theory examinations.
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Dy. Controlleggf Examinations i/c
Rabindranath Tagore University
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RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY

B.Com Fourth Semester Examination Schedule

September 2021
Examination Time- 10:00A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
Date \"'Day 7 - Morning
10:00A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
25-09-2021 ‘ 7S;tt'lrd;§r B Honours 4.1/ Regular
1 Cost Accounting
|
27-09-2021 | Monday Honours 4.2
1 Business Mathematics
'28-09-2021 | Tuesday Honours 4.3
Human Resource Management
29-09-2021 | Wednesday | Soft Skills for Business(RC)
Language-IV
'y © 30-09-2021 Thursday Corporate Accounting(RC)
~ 01-10-2021 Friday Advanced Financial Accounting(GE)
04-10-2021 Monday SEC (Hons./Regular)
E- Filing of Returns
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*The Date of practical examinations in different subjects will be notified after theory examinations.

Date: 14th September,2021

Dy. Controller gf Examinations i/c

Rabindranath Tagore University
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